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WGU Kegeln 2023/2024
Schnittliste Best4 LigaB

Vorname Mannschaft AnzSp
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Jungwirth

Siebenbrunner
Greigeritsch

Klemm
Hillinger
Lehner
Sauheitl
Haiden

Wolflehner
Henninger

Auer
Denk
Naderer
Gierlinger
Guttmann
Blihringer
Schwarz

Erwin
Harald
Herbert
Ferdinand
Werner
Franz
Andreas
Johann
Franz
Helmut
Thomas
Ewald
Roman
Thomas
Ferdinand
Johann
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Paul

556
572
548
511
498
519
497
488
506
497
480
478
478
461
450
447
481

542
533
541
488
490
476
484
483
480
473
473
459
454
452
447
439
448

542.2
527.5
523.2
490.5
486.5
486.0
484.5
482.0
477.5
471.5
466.0
458.5
450.8
447.8
442.2
439.8
413.5


Eltern
Typewriter
B

Eltern
Textbox


